
SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2020 Second Extraordinary Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Boudreaux to Reengrossed House Bill No. 38 by Representative Harris

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 4, after "municipal" change "police" to "government"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, line 10, after "PART VII." change "POLICE" to "LOCAL GOVERNMENT"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 1, line 12, after "Louisiana" change "Police" to "Local Government"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 4

8 On page 1, line 14, after "Municipal" change "police" to "government"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 5

10 On page 1, line 17, after "police" delete "department" and insert ", public works, fire, or
11 parks and recreation departments"

12 AMENDMENT NO. 6

13 On page 2, line 1, after "police" delete "department" and insert ", public works, fire, or parks
14 and recreation departments"

15 AMENDMENT NO. 7

16 On page 2, line 6, after "police" delete "department" and insert ", public works, fire, or parks
17 and recreation departments"

18 AMENDMENT NO. 8

19 On page 2, line 14, after "public" change "safety" to "services"

20 AMENDMENT NO. 9

21 On page 2, line 16, after "public" change "safety" to "services"

22 AMENDMENT NO. 10

23 On page 2, line 23, after "police" delete "department" and insert ", public works, fire, or
24 parks and recreation departments"

25 AMENDMENT NO. 11

26 On page 2, line 14, after "collections" insert "or decrease in self-generated revenue"